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TOT.
PERSONE

Cat. Personale

@ M
012118
012117 3
012120
012119
098708
011124 3
011121 1
098701
013650
013653
013498
013499
012125
012126
013159 1

013160

10

ASSENZE PER
MALATTIA
FERIE RETRIBUITA

16

CONGEDI RETRIE.

ART. 42 C.5 DLGS

151/2001
M F
24

LEGGE 104/92

ASS. RETR.
MATERNITA,
CONG.
PARENTALE,
MAL. FIGLIO

ALTRI PERMESSI

ED ASSENZE ALTRE ASSENZE
RETRIBUITE SCIOPERO NON RETRIBUITE
M F M F M F
24 ¥
4
1 6

FORMAZIONE

CONGEDI
PARENTAL
CoviD-19



